
 Bid Opening Record (Muchulka) Generated On :09/06/2024 12.59.51

Bid Details

 IFB/RFP/EOI/PQ No: DMO/JHAPA/HOSPITAL/COMPUTER/PRINTER/2
080-81

 Procurement Title: Procurement of Computer, Printer and TV for Damak
Hospital 2080-81

Procurement Method: Sealed QuotationProcurement Category: Goods

Public Entity Name: Damak Municipality, Office of Municipal Executive

Withdrawn Bid Response
No withdrawn bid response found for this bid.

Modified Bid Response
No modified bid response found for this bid.

Submitted Bid Reponse

 Bidder Name
Bid Price
(including

Modification)

Sl.
No.

Discount and
Methodology

Bank Name
And Address RemarksSubmission

Mode Bidder Address

Bid Security

Amount Valid upto

Submitted
OnEffective

Date

Rimal Enterprises 1039600 NPR1 ONLINE Prabhu Bank
Ltd. Prabhu
Bank Ltd.
Anamnagar
Kathmandu
Bagmati
Province
Kathmandu

Old Baneshwor,
Kathmandu
phone:
9851016832

 30,000.00 2024-12-24
00:00:00

04-06-2024
09:52

03-06-2024



 Bidder Name
Bid Price
(including

Modification)

Sl.
No.

Discount and
Methodology

Bank Name
And Address RemarksSubmission

Mode Bidder Address

Bid Security

Amount Valid upto

Submitted
OnEffective

Date

ARAMBHA
COMPUTER PVT
LTD

1124124 NPR2 ONLINE Rastriya
Banijya Bank
Ltd.  Damak
Jhapa    Jhapa
Koshi Pradesh
Damak
Municipality

DAMAK JHAPA
arambha.
computer@gmail.
com phone:
023576246

 30,000.00 0000-00-00
00:00:00

07-06-2024
10:25

00-00-0000

E-Achievement
Holdings

1187630 NPR3 ONLINE Rastriya
Banijya Bank
Ltd.  Thapathali
Kathmandu
Bagmati
Province
Kathmandu

Khichapokhari -22
Newroad
eholdings2080@g
mail.com phone:
9822795060

 30,000.00 2024-10-17
00:00:00

09-06-2024
11:46

09-06-2024

Megatech Solution 1059588.13
NPR

4 ONLINE Rastriya
Banijya Bank
Ltd.  Biratnagar
Morang Koshi
Pradesh
Biratnagar
Metropolitian
City

Main Road,
Biratnagar
megatechsolution.
brt@gmail.com
phone:
9820756281

 30,000.00 0000-00-00
00:00:00

09-06-2024
11:05

00-00-0000

Tejasvi Computer
Support

1142999.94
NPR

5 ONLINE Rastriya
Banijya Bank
Ltd.  Damak
Jhapa    Jhapa
Koshi Pradesh
Damak
Municipality

Birtamod-5
phone:
9842625160

 30,000.00 0000-00-00
00:00:00

09-06-2024
11:42

00-00-0000



Signature

Public Entity Representative Bidder Representative

SignatureName NameSl. No. Sl. No.


